
E N C O U N T E R design Coen Munsters

1 x LED GU10

2 x LED GU10

8 x LED GU10

Light sourceArticle number

finishings

glass

light sources

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

H = hanging

402 - 410 - 414 - 435
other finishings on request

handcrafted blown borosilicate glass

light sources not included

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

50080

50082

50084

H1

H2

H8

50080	 H1 50082	 H2 50084	 H8

Create your personal design

68 cm  26,8”

variable 
70 - 250 cm 
27,6 - 98,4”

3,5 cm  1,4”

ø 12,5 cm  ø 4,9”

50 x 50 cm  19,7 x 19,7”

68 cm  26,8”

5 cm  2”

variable 
70 - 250 cm 
27,6 - 98,4”

40 x 40 cm  15,8 x 15,8”

130 x 50 cm  51,2 x 19,7”

68 cm  26,8”

5 cm  2”

variable 
70 - 250 cm 
27,6 - 98,4”

120 x 40 cm  47,2 x 15,8”

customize dimensions
(round, square, rectangle, oval)

customize length
of cables

customize number
of pendants


